SOUTH HOLLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES (MEMBERS ALLOWANCES) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 2003

The Council is required under regulation 6 of the above Regulations to publish the total sum paid by it under the
scheme to each Councillor in respect of each of the following:- basic allowance and special responsibility allowance.

Payments approved by the council to all Councillors and former Councillors for the financial year 2018/19

COUNCILLOR OR FORMER COUNCILLOR

Alcock Bryan

Aley George Richard
Ashby David Roy
Astill James Robert
Avery James Edward
Biggadike Francis
Booth Michael David
Brewis Christopher
Carter Tracey
Casson Anthony

Chandler Malcolm Godfrey

Coupland Peter Ephriam
Dark Graham Keith
Drury Henry Thomas
Eldridge Laura Jean
Foyster Paul Cayton
Gambba-Jones Roger
Grocock Rodney
Harrison Angela
Johnson Colin Neville
King Jane Lesley
Lawton Christine Jane
McLean Jack

Newton Angela Mary
Porter Gary Andrew *
Reynolds Joanne Louise
Seymour Michael David
Slade Sally-Ann

Sneath Elizabeth Jane
Taylor Gary John
Tennant Andrew Charles
Tyrell Jack

Whitbourn Jan

Williams Peter Andrew
Woolf Andrew Robert
Worth Charles Nicholas
Wray Susan

Notes.

* Full entitlement not taken.

BASIC SPECIAL
ALLOWANCE RESPONSIBILITY EXPENSES

£6,255.00 £4,028.04 -
£6,255.00 £5,322.00 -
£6,255.00 - -
£6,255.00 £1,980.96 £673.20
£6,255.00 £2,475.96 £180.00
£6,255.00 - -
£6,255.00 £1,980.96 -
£6,255.00 - £1,236.60
£6,255.00 £5,919.89 -
£6,255.00 £5,942.04 £691.20
£6,255.00 £17,826.00 £921.45
£6,255.00 £9,408.00 £1,460.70
£6,255.00 - £619.20
£6,255.00 £2,214.96 -
£6,255.00 - £135.00
£6,255.00 £14.30 £520.65
£6,255.00 £14,097.96 £240.30
£6,255.00 £4,431.00 £1,723.30
£6,255.00 £4,952.04 £496.80
£6,255.00 £5,942.04 £288.45
£6,255.00 - £180.00
£6,255.00 £5,942.04 £301.80
£6,255.00 £1,980.96 -
£6,255.00 £10,218.96 £180.00
£4,911.00 £19,368.36 £160.25
£6,255.00 - £189.00
£6,255.00 - £609.30
£6,255.00 - £180.00
£6,255.00 - £311.40
£6,255.00 £5,942.04 £541.10
£6,255.00 - -
£6,255.00 £1,790.41 -
£6,255.00 - -
£6,255.00 - -
£6,255.00 £4,028.04 £424.35
£6,255.00 £17,938.01 £441.00
£5,683.31 - -

£ 22951931 £ 153,744.97 £ 12,705.05




